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Carencro Catholic School             

2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule  

Below are the 2025-2026 school term tuition rates and fees.  

Each family is responsible for creating a FACTS Tuition and Fee Management account online. All billing for 
registration, fees, tuition and incidentals will be assessed through FACTS.  

Registration & Fees 

  Registration Fee (Per Student) PK3-8th  $250 
   *Due at the time of Registration  

  Technology Fee (Per Student)    $100 
  *Due at the time of Registration  

                          Diocesan Fee (Per Student)    $ 24 
  *Due at the time of Registration  

Facilities Fee (Per Family)    $250 
  *Due in full by July 1, 2025  

Annual Fundraising Fee (Per Family)   $200 
  *Due in full by October 1, 2025, includes 2 tickets to annual fundraising event 

Church Parish Subsidy (Per Family) – One of the following must apply: 
A. St. Peter’s Church Parish – Meets Active Parishioner Status   $ 0 

B. Other Catholic Church Parish – Meets Active Parishioner Status  $100 
*Due in full by July 1, 2025 
*Family responsibility if your Church Parish does not subsidize Carencro Catholic School  

C. Non-Catholic/Non-Participating Catholic     $300 
        *Due in full by July 1, 2025 
 

Failure to Register and/or complete any part of the application by February 1, 2025, enrollment or payment, will result in a non-refundable $100 late fee 
and/or the possibility of loss of enrollment. 
 

Tuition (Paid in full by July 1)  

  Early Learning (PreK-3, PreK-4, K)   $5,785.00 
  One Student (1st - 8th)    $5,585.00    
 

Tuition (Monthly Installment Plans vary over 10 months)* No monthly tuition payment due in December or June 

  Monthly - due by the 1st of each month 
  Bi-Monthly - due on the 1st and the 15th of each month 

 

Tuition Multi-Student Discounts *students reside in the same household 

  Discounts are available for grades 2 through 8th:  
Two Students      $   300.00 

  Three Students     $   800.00 
Four Students      $1,300.00 
 

 
*In the event that an enrolled student withdraws from Carencro Catholic School for any reason after August 1, a $500 per student withdrawal penalty will be assessed. 
*Financial Assistance available through ACE Scholarships for families who qualify.  https://www.acescholarships.org/  
*Financial Assistance available through ARETE Scholarships for families who qualify.  https://www.aretescholars.org/                                         

 

https://www.acescholarships.org/
https://www.aretescholars.org/

